# Whittemore Park Middle School PTO's



## for the 2024-2025 School Year!

#### Dear Business Owner:

We hope this letter finds you in good health and high spirits. The Whittemore Park Middle School PTO (Tiger Pride) is excited to invite you to be a part of our mission to enhance the educational experience for every child at Whittemore Park Middle School . Your support can make a significant impact, and we've designed various sponsorship levels to suit your philanthropic goals.

### SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

#### GOLD SPONSOR - \$250

• Name Displayed on a Banner in the Gym, Individual yard sign, Recognition on the WPMS PTO Facebook Page.. Certificate that can be displayed in your office. Priority access to select events and promotional opportunities.

#### GREEN SPONSOR- \$150

- Name on a group yard sign, Recognition on the WPMS PTO Facebook Page, Certificate that can be displayed in your office. TIGER PRIDE FRIENDS-\$50
- You will be recognized as a Tiger Pride Friend on our Facebook Page.. Our heartfelt thanks for supporting our mission.

Thank you for considering becoming a sponsor of Whittemore Park Middle School PTO (Tiger Pride). Together, we can empower our students to reach their full potential and create a brighter future for our community.

Please return this form with your payment to the address below: WPMS PTO 800 El Bethel Road Conway, SC 29526

For inquiries or assistance, please contact PTO at  $\rho$ to.wpms@gmail.com .



#### SPONSOR INFORMATION

Organization/Business Name:	
	Phone:
Sponsorship Level:	<del></del>
Payment Information:	
• Payment Method: [] Check (Please mo	ake checks payable to WPMS PTO) [ ] Cash [ ] Credit Card
<del>-</del>	
Additional Comments/Requests:	